
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UEMATSU, DAIKI 13 0 1 0 2

KOBAYASHI, Akira 5 0 0 0 0

SUZUKI, Masayuki 61 3 1 0 5

NISHIMURA, TSUKASA 1 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ABE, Shota 33 2 2 0 6

SAEKI, Daizen 9 1 1 0 3

MASHIKO, Kifu 5 3 0 0 3

ERGIR, Attila 15 5 1 2 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MIHARA, HIROKI 19 0 0 0 0

SANDAL, Sigurd 32 2 0 0 2

SUDA, Yoshitatsu 2 0 0 0 0

魁⽃, ⼩川 7 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 12 2 0 0 2

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 0 1 1

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 6 2 2 12

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HEROLD, Justin 35 2 0 3 5

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 1 1 0 3

SAITO, Taroburaitochukuoma 3 4 1 0 6

YAMADA, RIKU 8 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SONO, RYUKI 23 0 0 0 0

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 4 0 2 6

DAISUKE, Sato 32 3 0 1 4

HAYATO, Adachi 0 2 1 1 5

(10 Points, 6 Fouls) EDEN.EXE (8)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (4) (21 Points, 2 Fouls)

(6 Points, 6 Fouls) BRIDGE LINE MP3.EXE (12)
VS

SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1) (22 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 8 Fouls) IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (9)
VS

IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (7) (15 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

22/06/2025 11:00:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

22/06/2025 11:20:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

22/06/2025 11:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HOSODA, YUYA 16 2 1 0 4

AMETANI, Toshiki 27 1 1 0 3

FUMITO, Iwahashi 18 0 0 0 0

REO, Isogai 17 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 1 0 0 1

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 0 2 0 4

KEITA, Cheick 0 6 0 0 6

HARRY, Mike 16 5 1 3 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MATSUMOTO, Mayu 11 3 0 1 4

SUGA, NOZOMI 43 2 0 2 4

SUZUKI, Yuika 21 0 1 0 2

ISOZAKI, MAYA 5 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUJISAKI, Yuka 58 1 0 0 1

紗英, ⼤⼭ 7 3 1 2 7

OKAMOTO, Mea 33 1 0 1 2

三橋, 真琴 15 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 1 0 0 1

JOOF, Yusuf 22 5 1 3 10

YANAGAWA, Kazuki 87 1 0 0 1

MORIYA, Kota 20 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ABE, Shota 33 3 0 0 3

SAEKI, Daizen 9 0 2 0 4

MASHIKO, Kifu 5 3 2 0 7

ERGIR, Attila 15 3 0 1 4

(7 Points, 6 Fouls) SAITAMA HEARTS.EXE (11)
VS

SIMON.EXE (3) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

(16 Points, 7 Fouls) TAITO OWLS.EXE (3)
VS

TONO VALKYRIES.EXE (2) (12 Points, 9 Fouls)

(16 Points, 4 Fouls) SPINNERS.EXE (6)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (4) (18 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

22/06/2025 12:00:00, A

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

22/06/2025 12:35:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

22/06/2025 12:55:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 1 0 0 1

MAITA, Yuto 1 1 2 0 5

NARUSE, Shinji 5 1 1 0 3

ITO, Naoto 2 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 12 5 0 0 5

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 3 0 0 3

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 5 0 3 8

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 1 1 1 4

YAGI, Kisa 7 3 0 0 3

ENDO, KIRI 33 8 2 1 13

惠望, ⼭桑 13 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUJISAKI, Yuka 58 0 0 0 0

紗英, ⼤⼭ 7 2 3 0 8

OKAMOTO, Mea 33 1 0 0 1

三橋, 真琴 15 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MCCALL Ⅱ, Vaughn 2 2 1 1 5

NISHIO, Yamato 24 1 1 0 3

KATO, Rikiya 1 1 1 0 3

HENDERSON, Ozzie 5 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SONO, RYUKI 23 1 1 0 3

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 3 0 0 3

DAISUKE, Sato 32 3 4 0 11

HAYATO, Adachi 0 2 1 0 4

(12 Points, 7 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (2)
VS

SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (1)
VS

TONO VALKYRIES.EXE (2) (9 Points, 5 Fouls)

(13 Points, 4 Fouls) TARUI RAZORBACKS.EXE (10)
VS

IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (7) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

22/06/2025 13:15:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

22/06/2025 13:35:00, A

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

22/06/2025 13:55:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ASAKA, Tomoya 17 1 0 0 1

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 0 0 0 0

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 2 1 0 4

HASEGAWA, Sho 24 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 1 2 0 5

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 1 1 0 3

KEITA, Cheick 0 7 0 2 9

HARRY, Mike 16 3 0 1 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MATSUMOTO, Mayu 11 2 0 0 2

SUGA, NOZOMI 43 3 0 0 3

SUZUKI, Yuika 21 3 0 0 3

ISOZAKI, MAYA 5 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ENDO, KIRI 33 8 2 0 12

YAGI, Kisa 7 4 1 0 6

惠望, ⼭桑 13 1 0 0 1

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UEMATSU, DAIKI 13 1 1 0 3

KOBAYASHI, Akira 5 7 0 0 7

SUZUKI, Masayuki 61 0 0 0 0

NISHIMURA, TSUKASA 1 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MORIYA, Kota 20 0 2 0 4

YANAGAWA, Kazuki 87 1 0 0 1

JOOF, Yusuf 22 1 0 1 2

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 3 2 1 8

(12 Points, 8 Fouls) LEOVISTA.EXE (5)
VS

SIMON.EXE (3) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(11 Points, 5 Fouls) TAITO OWLS.EXE (3)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (1) (22 Points, 4 Fouls)

(17 Points, 7 Fouls) EDEN.EXE (8)
VS

SPINNERS.EXE (6) (15 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

22/06/2025 14:15:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

22/06/2025 14:35:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

22/06/2025 15:05:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MIHARA, HIROKI 19 0 0 0 0

SANDAL, Sigurd 32 6 0 0 6

SUDA, Yoshitatsu 2 0 0 0 0

魁⽃, ⼩川 7 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 9 0 0 9

ITO, Naoto 2 4 0 0 4

MAITA, Yuto 1 2 2 0 6

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HEROLD, Justin 35 1 0 1 2

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 2 3 2 10

SAITO, Taroburaitochukuoma 3 0 1 0 2

YAMADA, RIKU 8 5 1 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HENDERSON, Ozzie 5 1 1 0 3

NISHIO, Yamato 24 0 0 0 0

MCCALL Ⅱ, Vaughn 2 4 2 1 9

KATO, Rikiya 1 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HOSODA, YUYA 16 4 0 0 4

AMETANI, Toshiki 27 2 0 0 2

FUMITO, Iwahashi 18 1 1 0 3

REO, Isogai 17 2 0 2 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HASEGAWA, Sho 24 2 0 2 4

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 5 0 0 5

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 4 0 1 5

ASAKA, Tomoya 17 2 0 0 2

(7 Points, 5 Fouls) BRIDGE LINE MP3.EXE (12)
VS

SCC WILDCATS.EXE (2) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (9)
VS

TARUI RAZORBACKS.EXE (10) (19 Points, 8 Fouls)

(13 Points, 7 Fouls) SAITAMA HEARTS.EXE (11)
VS

LEOVISTA.EXE (5) (16 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

22/06/2025 15:25:00, A

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

22/06/2025 15:45:00, A

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

22/06/2025 16:05:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ABE, Shota 33 2 0 1 3

MASHIKO, Kifu 5 2 1 0 4

SAEKI, Daizen 9 0 0 0 0

ERGIR, Attila 15 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 12 2 0 0 2

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 2 0 1 3

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 5 0 1 6

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 4 3 0 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HEROLD, Justin 35 2 0 0 2

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 4 2 0 8

SAITO, Taroburaitochukuoma 3 1 0 0 1

YAMADA, RIKU 8 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 3 1 0 5

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 1 1 0 3

KEITA, Cheick 0 2 0 0 2

HARRY, Mike 16 7 0 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 4 1 2 8

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 2 0 0 2

SAITO, Ryoma 12 1 1 0 3

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 1 1 0 3

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 1 0 0 1

KEITA, Cheick 0 2 0 0 2

HARRY, Mike 16 2 0 1 3

(10 Points, 7 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (4)
VS

SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(11 Points, 7 Fouls) IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (9)
VS

SIMON.EXE (3) (18 Points, 4 Fouls)

(18 Points, 6 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

SIMON.EXE (3) (9 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

22/06/2025 16:30:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

22/06/2025 16:50:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

22/06/2025 17:25:00, A


